PN8025 FRC
FFF Fraction Collector Module
Contact
• Postnova Analytics GmbH
 86899 Landsberg, GERMANY
 T: +49 8191 985 688 0
• Postnova Analytics UK Ltd.

advancing can be controlled. By loading up to 500 fraction results into the computer, the opera-
tion history of the equipment and test results can be easily verifi ed.
Ordering Information
S-FRA-8025-001 PN8025 Fraction Collector
S-FRA-8025-002 3-Way Valve unit for PN8025
S-FRA-8025-003 Eppendorf Tube Rack for PN8025
S-FRA-8025-004 Microtiter Plate Rack for PN8025
Technical specifi cations are subject to change without further notice.